
 
ADAIR CO. R-I  

2020-2021 
 

Administration 
 

Superintendent:    Mrs. Robin Daniels 

    ​rdaniels@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Principal:  Mrs. Stephanie Somers 

     ​ssomers@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

 

Faculty and Staff 

 

Bookkeeper/Administrative Assistant  Melissa Rodman 

mrodman@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Secretary/Administrative Assistant  Jona Gunnels 

jgunnels@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Counselor  Kandice Robinson 

krobinson@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Nurse  Meagan Roan 

mroan@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Preschool  Emmy McDannald 

emcdannald@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Preschool Paraprofessional  Kayla Lawson  

klawson@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

           Kindergarten Kelli Howard 

khoward@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Grade 1 Brittney Trimble 

btrimble@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Grade 2  Sierra Jacques 

sjacques@novinger.k12.mo.us 
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Grade 3  Emily Chase 

echase@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Grade 4  Megan Pluym 

mpluym@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Grade 5 Donna Broadwell 

dbroadwell@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Grade 6  Alexandrea Laudwig 

alaudwig@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Title Reading  Karla Jackson 

kjackson@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Speech Therapist  Samantha Bishop 

sbishop@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Music/Band  Noah Krueger 

nkrueger@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Art  Morgan Powell 

mpowell@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Librarian  Julie Howe 

jhowe@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Physical Education  Jason Daniels 

jasondaniels@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Math  Charlotte Cohagan 

ccohagan@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Math Gayla Walters 

gwalters@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Science  Jeff Daniels 

jdaniels@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Science Brenda Matheney 

bmatheney@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

English/Librarian Julie Howe 

jhowe@novinger.k12.mo.us 
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English Elizabeth Welch 

ewelch@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Social Studies  Dan Sullivan 

dsullivan@novinger.12.mo.us 

 

Spanish/FACS Sherry Stanley 

sstanley@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Business  Allen McDannald 

amcdannald@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Ag Education Alexis Smith 

asmith@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Special Education  Lois Easley 

leasley@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Special Education/At Risk Chase Roberts 

chaseroberts@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

           Paraprofessional Jennifer Daniels 

jenniferdaniels@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Paraprofessional Betty Bonnel 

bbonnel@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Paraprofessional Tina Hollon 

thollon@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Paraprofessional  Lisa Bacon 

lbacon@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Paraprofessional Jessica Magers 

jmagers@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Paraprofessional Janie Wernert 

jwernert@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Custodian Danny Daniels 

ddaniels@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Custodian Sandi Martin  

smartin@novinger.k12.mo.us 
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Custodian Richard Murphy 

 

Food Service Margie Kennedy 

kitchen@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Food Service Cindy Parrish 

 

Food Service Catie Jahn 

 

Food Service Jeanie McClanahan 

 

Transportation Director Bob Crump 

bcrump@novinger.k12.mo.us 

 

Bus Driver Frank Davis 

 

Bus Driver Mike Kittle 

 

Bus Driver Kelly Aldridge 

 

 
 

 

mailto:kitchen@novinger.k12.mo.us
mailto:bcrump@novinger.k12.mo.us

